POST-JESUS WEEK QUEENS EVENTS

8-26-23
8-26-23
8-28-23
TBA?
Sept
Sept
9-10-23
9-24-23
9-16-23
9-24-23
10-1-23
10-8-23
10-15-23
10-22-23
10-29-23

Saturday
Saturday
Monday
TBA?
Rescedule
Rescedule
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Laurelton Community Day
Block Party/Family Festival

Block Party/Family Festival

Living Rock Centennial Street Fair
Acamp 5K Run

Street Outreach/Evangelism
Austin Street Fair Fall 2023

Community Day Event/Prayer Walk
Block Party/Family Festival

Block Party/Family Festival

Block Party/Family Festival

5K Run at the Park (3.2 mile run)
Street Outreach/Evangelism

Street Outreach/Evangelism

11am - 4pm
10am - 2pm
10am - 2pm
TBA?
6:50pm
9am - 2pm
9am - 5pm

Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY 1pm - 2pm

Back to School

Children's Event

9am - 2pm

Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY  1pm - 2pm
Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY  1pm - 2pm
Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY 1pm - 2pm
Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY  1pm - 2pm
Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY 1pm - 2pm
Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY, 1pm - 2pm

Jesus Week Queens

Outreaches are remaining through 2023!

We hope to see you out on the streets too!

Laurelton

115th Street, Richmond Hi 86-02 115th Street

South Richmond Hill

Flushing

Forest Hills
Broadway Neighborhood
Jamaica

Broadway Neighborhood
Broadway Neighborhood
Broadway Neighborhood
Broadway Neighborhood
Broadway Neighborhood
Broadway Neighborhood

227-10 Merrick Blvd Laurelton
Richmond Hill
86-02, 115th Street Richmond Hill
1805 Redfern Avenue Far Rockaway
Flushing Meadows Corona Park | Queens
87-28 130 St. Richmond Hill Queens
Austin Street Forest Hills
85-15 Broadway Elmhurst
97-18 148 st Jamaica
85-15 Broadway Elmhurst
85-15 Broadway Elmhurst
85-15 Broadway Elmhurst
85-15 Broadway Elmhurst
85-15 Broadway Elmhurst
85-15 Broadway Elmhurst

11413
11418
11418
11691
11354
11418
11375
11373
11435
11373
11373
11373
11373
11373
11373

Evangel Temple
Global Christian Ministries
Global Christian Ministries
Living Rock Christian Center
Divine Savior in Glandale/Acamp
Safe Harbor Ministries
Ascension Church

Reformed Church of New Town
Centro cristiano Familia de Fe.
Reformed Church of New Town
Reformed Church of New Town
Reformed Church of New Town
Reformed Church of New Town
Reformed Church of New Town
Reformed Church of New Town

Jennifer Isaac
Lionel Etwaru
Debbie Singh
Aaron Johnson
Jessica Funes
Jean Kissoon
Roseann Kytka
Nancy Wang
Manuel Perez
Nancy Wang
Nancy Wang
Nancy Wang
Nancy Wang
Nancy Wang
Nancy Wang

Here is how we launched Jesus Week Queens in August!

(631) 721-3005
(718) 805-8791
(917) 589-1950
(347) 786-0266
718-581-8501

(718) 350-7456
(718) 685-8214
(347) 825-7858
(718) 487-4055
(347) 825-7858
(347) 825-7858
(347) 825-7858
(347) 825-7858
(347) 825-7858
(347) 825-7858

jennifer.isaac@etmailbox.org
Etwaru@aol.com
debroy98@aol.com
aaron.johnson1031@gmail.com
agathafunes@gmail.com
jeankissoon@gmail. com
rkytka@gmail.com
crosscultural123@hotmail.com
ramonlorenzol@hotmail.com
crosscultural123@hotmail.com
crosscultural123@hotmail.com
crosscultural123@hotmail.com
crosscultural123@hotmail.com
crosscultural123@hotmail.com
crosscultural123@hotmail.com

livingrock life

Safeharbornycorg
ascensionforesthills.org
newtown.church
familiadefenyc.org
newtown.church
newtown.church
newtown.church
newtown.church
newtown.church
newtown.church

JESUS WEEK QUEENS EVENTS

8-12-23
8-17-23
8-17-23
8-18-23
8-18-23
8-18-23
8-19-23
8-19-23
8-19-23

Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

NYSUM Outreach
Kids Camp

Acamp 5K Run (Professional Collaboration)

Kids Camp

Prayer Station/Evangelism

The Artists Way

Prayer Station/Outreach Activities
Let's Grill & Chill

Rockaway Cathedral Back to School Event

Block Party/Family Festival
Children's Event

5K Run at the Park (3.2 mile run)
Children's Event

Prayer Station/Evangelism
Art/Music Outreach

Prayer Station/Outreach Activities/Migrants

Block Party/Family Festival
Back to School Program

1lam

9:30am - 11:30am
6:50pm

9:30am - 11:30am
5pm-7pm

7pm - 9pm

10am - 2pm
11am-3pm
12pm - 4pm

Ozone Park
Flushing
Ozone Park
Jamaica
Ozone Park

Ozone Park
Carlton Manor Housing

Q 3 TE. E-NES

August 12 =20th

361 Beach 42nd St

95-16 101 Ave

Flushing Meadows Corona Park

95-16 101 Ave

147-10 Hillside Avenue

95-16 101 Ave

166-15 89th Avenue

95-16 101 Ave
71-15Beach Cl

Queens
Queens
Queens
Queens
Jamaica
Queens
Jamaica
Queens

hannel Drive Averne, Queens

JESUS

11691
11416
11354
11416
11435
11416
11432
11416
11692

NYSUM

Grace Evangelistic Ministries
Divine Savior in Glandale/Acamp
Grace Evangelistic Ministries
Iglesia Evangélica La Buena Semilla
Grace Evangelistic Ministries
ACM Church of Queens

Grace Evangelistic Ministries

The Rockaway Cathedral

Debora Fahasoavana

Maurissa Deonarine/Dave Rajoon
Jessica Funes

Maurissa Deonarine/Dave Rajoon
Cruz Oseida

Maurissa Deonarine/Dave Rajoon
Osvaldo Cruzado

Maurissa Deonarine/Dave Rajoon
Jemma Kirton

(718) 204-6471
(917) 673-5073
718-581-8501

(917) 673-5073
(347) 628-2226
(917) 673-5073
(718) 496-5076
(917) 673-5073
(917) 613-9865

debora@nysum.org
mauris 4today.org grace
agathafunes@gmail.com

maurissa@gracedtoday.org gracedtoday.org
cruzoseida@gmail.com

maurissa@gracedtoday.org gracedtoday.org

pastorcruzado@live.com

mauri 4today.org

grace4today.or

com

com

therockaways


http://ascensionforesthills.org
http://familiadefenyc.org
http://grace4today.org
http://grace4today.org
http://grace4today.org
http://grace4today.org
http://therockawaycathedral.com

