Jesus Week Queens

Outreaches are remaining through 2023!

We hope to see you out on the streets too!

POST-JESU	S WEEK QUEENS EVENTS												
8-26-23	Saturday Laurelton Community Day	Community Day Event/Prayer Walk	11am - 4pm	Laurelton	227-10 Merrick Blvd	Laurelton	NY	11413	Evangel Temple	Jennifer Isaac	(631) 721-3005	jennifer.isaac@etmailbox.org	
8-26-23	Saturday Block Party/Family Festival	Block Party/Family Festival	10am - 2pm	115th Street, Richmond Hi	86-02 115th Street	Richmond Hill	NY	11418	Global Christian Ministries	Lionel Etwaru	(718) 805-8791	Etwaru@aol.com	
8-28-23	Monday Block Party/Family Festival	Block Party/Family Festival	10am - 2pm	South Richmond Hill	86-02, 115th Street	Richmond Hill	NY	11418	Global Christian Ministries	Debbie Singh	(917) 589-1950	debroy98@aol.com	
TBA?	TBA? Living Rock Centennial Street Fair	Block Party/Family Festival	TBA?		1805 Redfern Avenue	Far Rockaway	NY	11691	Living Rock Christian Center	Aaron Johnson	(347) 786-0266	aaron.johnson1031@gmail.com	livingrock.life
Sept	Rescedule Acamp 5K Run	5K Run at the Park (3.2 mile run)	6:50pm	Flushing	Flushing Meadows Corona Park	Queens	NY	11354	Divine Savior in Glandale/Acamp	Jessica Funes	718-581-8501	agathafunes@gmail.com	
Sept	Rescedule Street Outreach/Evangelism	Street Outreach/Evangelism	9am - 2pm		87-28 130 St. Richmond Hill	Queens	NY	11418	Safe Harbor Ministries	Jean Kissoon	(718) 350-7456	jeankissoon@gmail.com	Safeharbornyc.org
9-10-23	Sunday Austin Street Fair Fall 2023	Street Outreach/Evangelism	9am - 5pm	Forest Hills	Austin Street	Forest Hills	NY	11375	Ascension Church	Roseann Kytka	(718) 685-8214	rkytka@gmail.com	ascensionforesthills.org
9-24-23	Sunday Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church	Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY	1pm - 2pm	Broadway Neighborhood	85-15 Broadway	Elmhurst	NY	11373	Reformed Church of New Town	Nancy Wang	(347) 825-7858	crosscultural123@hotmail.com	newtown.church
9-16-23	Saturday Back to School	Children's Event	9am - 2pm	Jamaica	97-18 148 st	Jamaica	NY	11435	Centro cristiano Familia de Fe.	Manuel Perez	(718) 487-4055	ramonlorenzo1@hotmail.com	familiadefenyc.org
9-24-23	Sunday Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church	Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY	1pm - 2pm	Broadway Neighborhood	85-15 Broadway	Elmhurst	NY	11373	Reformed Church of New Town	Nancy Wang	(347) 825-7858	crosscultural123@hotmail.com	newtown.church
10-1-23	Sunday Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church	Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY	1pm - 2pm	Broadway Neighborhood	85-15 Broadway	Elmhurst	NY	11373	Reformed Church of New Town	Nancy Wang	(347) 825-7858	crosscultural123@hotmail.com	newtown.church
10-8-23	Sunday Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church	Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY	1pm - 2pm	Broadway Neighborhood	85-15 Broadway	Elmhurst	NY	11373	Reformed Church of New Town	Nancy Wang	(347) 825-7858	crosscultural123@hotmail.com	newtown.church
10-15-23	Sunday Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church	Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY	1pm - 2pm	Broadway Neighborhood	85-15 Broadway	Elmhurst	NY	11373	Reformed Church of New Town	Nancy Wang	(347) 825-7858	crosscultural123@hotmail.com	newtown.church
10-22-23	Sunday Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church	Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY	1pm - 2pm	Broadway Neighborhood	85-15 Broadway	Elmhurst	NY	11373	Reformed Church of New Town	Nancy Wang	(347) 825-7858	crosscultural123@hotmail.com	newtown.church
10-29-23	Sunday Existing Outreach Team of New Town Church	Street Outreach/Evangelism/EVERY SUNDAY	1pm - 2pm	Broadway Neighborhood	85-15 Broadway	Elmhurst	NY	11373	Reformed Church of New Town	Nancy Wang	(347) 825-7858	crosscultural123@hotmail.com	newtown.church

Here is how we launched Jesus Week Queens in August!

JESUS WEEK QUEENS EVENTS														
8-12-23	Saturday	NYSUM Outreach	Block Party/Family Festival	11am		361 Beach 42nd St	Queens	NY	11691	NYSUM	Debora Fahasoavana	(718) 204-6471	debora@nysum.org	
8-17-23	Thursday	Kids Camp	Children's Event	9:30am - 11:30am	Ozone Park	95-16 101 Ave	Queens	NY	11416	Grace Evangelistic Ministries	Maurissa Deonarine/Dave Rajoon	(917) 673-5073	maurissa@grace4today.org	grace4today.org
8-17-23	Thursday	Acamp 5K Run (Professional Collaboration)	5K Run at the Park (3.2 mile run)	6:50pm	Flushing	Flushing Meadows Corona Park	Queens	NY	11354	Divine Savior in Glandale/Acamp	Jessica Funes	718-581-8501	agathafunes@gmail.com	
8-18-23	Friday	Kids Camp	Children's Event	9:30am - 11:30am	Ozone Park	95-16 101 Ave	Queens	NY	11416	Grace Evangelistic Ministries	Maurissa Deonarine/Dave Rajoon	(917) 673-5073	maurissa@grace4today.org	grace4today.org
8-18-23	Friday	Prayer Station/Evangelism	Prayer Station/Evangelism	5pm - 7pm	Jamaica	147-10 Hillside Avenue	Jamaica	NY	11435	Iglesia Evangélica La Buena Semilla	Cruz Oseida	(347) 628-2226	cruzoseida@gmail.com	
8-18-23	Friday	The Artists Way	Art/Music Outreach	7pm - 9pm	Ozone Park	95-16 101 Ave	Queens	NY	11416	Grace Evangelistic Ministries	Maurissa Deonarine/Dave Rajoon	(917) 673-5073	maurissa@grace4today.org	grace4today.org
8-19-23	Saturday	Prayer Station/Outreach Activities	Prayer Station/Outreach Activities/Migrants	10am - 2pm		166-15 89th Avenue	Jamaica	NY	11432	ACM Church of Queens	Osvaldo Cruzado	(718) 496-5076	pastorcruzado@live.com	
8-19-23	Saturday	Let's Grill & Chill	Block Party/Family Festival	11am - 3pm	Ozone Park	95-16 101 Ave	Queens	NY	11416	Grace Evangelistic Ministries	Maurissa Deonarine/Dave Rajoon	(917) 673-5073	maurissa@grace4today.org	grace4today.org
8-19-23	Saturday	Rockaway Cathedral Back to School Event	Back to School Program	12pm - 4pm	Carlton Manor Housing	71-15 Beach Channel Drive	Averne, Queens	NY	11692	The Rockaway Cathedral	Jemma Kirton	(917) 613-9865	jemmak@therockawaycathedral.com	therockawaycathedral.com

